™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Tuesday, June 3, 2025, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250603 110513 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1385404272
1385404539
1374322493

1521547953
1521547952
1516931829

1513874146

1390135190
1378937534
1416972462

The big soap-rise
Blue-ribbon radishes

Daphne shows support : an emotional support dog graphic
novel

Dentist day
Legend of the Ghost Buck.

Magical Crochet 13 Charming Patterns for Imaginative
Crowns, Wings, Unicorns, and More

Next-Level Needlepoint Over 100 skill-building stitches and
techniques for modern tapestry embroidery

One stubborn goat
Poppy's chicks
The vet visit



