

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, June 3, 2025, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250603_110513_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1385404272	The big soap-rise
1385404539	Blue-ribbon radishes
1374322493	Daphne shows support : an emotional support dog graphic novel
1521547953	Dentist day
1521547952	Legend of the Ghost Buck.
1516931829	Magical Crochet 13 Charming Patterns for Imaginative Crowns, Wings, Unicorns, and More
1513874146	Next-Level Needlepoint Over 100 skill-building stitches and techniques for modern tapestry embroidery
1390135190	One stubborn goat
1378937534	Poppy's chicks
1416972462	The vet visit